Eaton Arc Flash Relay System
EAFR-110F EAFR-101
MN026010EN
ii Eaton Arc Flash Relay System   MN026010EN   March 2016   www.eaton.com
DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES AND LIMITATION OF LIABILITY
The information, recommendations, descriptions and safety notations in this document are based on Eaton Corporation’s
(“Eaton”) experience and judgment and may not cover all contingencies. If further information is required, an Eaton sales
office should be consulted. Sale of the product shown in this literature is subject to the terms and conditions outlined in

Shock/Bump Test Acc. to IEC 60255-21-2 20 g, 1,000 bumps/dir.
10
8. Ordering Codes
Eaton Arc Flash Relay System   MN026010EN   March 2016   www.eaton.com
7.10 Casing and Package
Protection Degree (Front) IP 50
Protection Degree (Back) IP 20
Dimensions - W x H x D mm (W x H x
D in.)
102 x 157 x 164 mm
(4.02 x 6.18 x 6.46 in.)
Package dimensions (W x H x D) mm (in.) 230 x 120 x 210 mm
(9.06 x 6.18 x 6.46 in.)
Weight 0.7 kg (24.69 oz)
1.0 kg (35.27 oz) (with package)
7.11 Environmental Conditions
Specified Ambient Service Temp. Range -35 to +70°C (-31 to 158°F)
Transport and Storage Temp. Range -40 to +70°C (-40 to 158°F)
Relative Humidity Up to 97%
7.12 Approvals
UL/CUL Recognized File: E154862
8. Ordering Codes
8.1 EAFR Relay Codes
Eaton Catalog Number Eaton Style Number Part Number Description
EAFR-110P 65C2010G01 Current, point sensor unit
EAFR-110F 65C2010G02 Current, fiber loop sensor unit
EAFR-101 65C2010G03 Point sensor unit
EAFR-101D 65C2010G04 Point sensor unit, DIN rail mounted
EAFR-102 65C2010G06 Fiber loop sensor unit
11
8. Ordering Codes
Eaton Arc Flash Relay System   MN026010EN   March 2016   www.eaton.com
8.2 EAFR-0x Arc Sensors
Eaton Catalog Number Eaton Style Number Part Number Description
EAFR-01-A 65C2011G01 Arc light point sensor - 8,000 Lux
EAFR-01-B 65C2011G02 Arc light point sensor - 25,000 Lux
EAFR-01-C 65C2011G03 Arc light point sensor - 50,000 Lux
EAFR-06-10 65C2013G01 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 10 m (32.81 ft)
EAFR-06-15 65C2013G02 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 15 m (49.21 ft)
EAFR-06-20 65C2013G03 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 20 m (65.62 ft)
EAFR-06-25 65C2013G04 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 25 m (82.02 ft)
EAFR-06-30 65C2013G05 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 30 m (93.43 ft)
EAFR-06-35 65C2013G06 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 35 m (114.83 ft)
EAFR-06-40 65C2013G07 Arc light plastic fiber sensor - 40 m (131.23 ft)
EAFR-07-10 65C2014G01 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 10 m (32.81 ft)
EAFR-07-15 65C2014G02 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 15 m (49.21 ft)
EAFR-07-20 65C2014G03 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 20 m (65.62 ft)
EAFR-07-25 65C2014G04 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 25 m (82.02 ft)
EAFR-07-30 65C2014G05 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 30 m (93.43 ft)
EAFR-07-35 65C2014G06 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 35 m (114.83 ft)
EAFR-07-40 65C2014G07 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 40 m (131.23 ft)
EAFR-07-45 65C2014G08 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 45 m (147.64 ft)
EAFR-07-50 65C2014G09 Arc light glass fiber sensor - 50 m (164.05 ft)
EAFR-08-10 65C2015G01 Arc light glass fiber sensor (High temperature) - 10 m (32.81 ft)
EAFR-08-15 65C2015G02 Arc light glass fiber sensor (High temperature) - 15 m (49.21 ft)
EAFR-08-20 65C2015G03 Arc light glass fiber sensor (High temperature) - 20 m (65.62 ft)
EAFR-08-25 65C2015G04 Arc light glass fiber sensor (High temperature) - 25 m (82.02 ft)
EAFR-08-30 65C2015G05 Arc light glass fiber sensor (High temperature) - 30 m (93.43 ft)
EAFR-08-35 65C2015G06 Arc light glass fiber sensor (High temperature) - 35 m (114.83 ft)
EAFR-08-40 65C2015G07 Arc light glass fiber sensor (High temperature) - 40 m (131.23 ft)
EAFR-08-45 65C2015G08 Arc light glass fiber sensor (High temperature) - 45 m (147.64 ft)
EAFR-08-50 65C2015G09 Arc light glass fiber sensor (High temperature) - 50 m (164.05 ft)
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States